

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.NO.16 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.07.2025	<p data-bbox="411 517 544 555"><b><u>TCDS, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="411 595 1326 696">At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 16.07.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="411 869 464 898">LSP</p> <p data-bbox="1182 824 1321 869" style="text-align: right;"><u>TCDS, J</u></p>	