

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.16 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>Office Note</b>
10.	16.04.2026	<p><b><u>RC,J</u></b></p> <p>Sri P.Sridhar Reddy, learned counsel for the petitioner appeared through virtual mode and sought time on the ground that he is unwell.</p> <p>No representation for the respondents.</p> <p>Post on 01.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</b></p> <p>RKS</p>	